
DOMESTIC ONLY - Guardians ad litem As of March 23, 2020 

Last Name First Name MI MOBAR # Address:

# Street City State Zip code Phone Fax Number email address

Ainsworth Jill R 69669 4743 Troost Avenue Kansas City MO 64110 816-235-6472 816-235-5400 jill@childfamilylegal.org

Abernathy Coreena 69917 1201 NW Briarcliff Parkway Ste 200 Kansas City MO 64116 816-606-5388 816-817-9681 coreena@abernathylawfirm.com

Alfano Megan 69934 204 W Linwood Blvd Kansas City MO 64111 816-774-1107 470-201-4510 megan@alfanolawfirm.com

Aubrey Geoffrey K 70480 4218 Roanoke Rd Ste 205 Kansas City MO 64111-4735 816-751-0580 833-471-3494 gaubreyattorney@gmail.com

Bland Rebecca 62626 1033 W Gregory Blvd Kansas City MO 64114 816-977-4231 rebecca.bland@hotmail.com

Craig (Mayfield) Erin 63066 601 NW Jefferson Street Blue Springs MO 64013 816-229-8121 816-229-0802 emayfieldcraig@orrf-law.com

Davis Drew A 49262 PO BOX 303 Lindsborg KS 67456 785-212-1958 785-543-0413 drewadavis.esq@gmail.com

Domjan Gabriel A 27095 4971B NE Goodview Circle Lees Summit MO 64064 816-373-8900 816-478-4646 gabedomjan@gmail.com

Duchardt Laura J 40214 5545 N. Oak Trafficway, Ste 8 Kansas City MO 64118 816-455-6511 816-455-6595 lauraduchardt@sbcglobal.net

Dugan Maria T 39638 1114 W Main Street Blue Springs MO 64015 816-224-9500 816-224-9503 mariatdugan@yahoo.com

Eslinger Jason M 66705 2517 Jefferson Street Kansas City MO 64108 619-847-1192 816-817-1441 jason@eslingerlawfirm.com

Foster Jeanne M 28056 14801 E. 42nd Street Independence MO 64055 816-283-8500 816-283-8501 jeannefoster74@gmail.com

Foxx Jessica 70063 501 W Lexington Avenue Independence MO 64050 816-599-0424 jessica@foxxlawkc.com

Frick Jared T 68081 3300 NE Ralph Powell Road Lee's Summit MO 64064 816-246-9981 816-246-9987 jfrick@yjkfamilylawfirm.com

Geib Amber 71532 4971 NE Goodview Circle Ste B Lee's Summit MO 64064 816-908-9676 816-478-4646 amber@geiblaw.com

Gordon Robert E 61607 4240 Blue Ridge Blvd., Ste 600 Kansas City MO 64133 816-569-6925 816-886-0570 robert@gordonlawkc.com

Gordon (Spence) Shannon K 63263 4240 Blue Ridge Blvd., Ste 600 Kansas City MO 64133 816-569-6925 816-886-0570 shannon@gordonlawkc.com

Habeebullah Angela 40360 2405 Grand, Ste 800 Kansas City MO 64108 816-842-3266 816-221-1132 habeeb1125@gmail.com

Halderman Daphne R 33971 9233 Ward Pkwy, Ste 270 Kansas City MO 64114 816-523-3000 816-523-1588 dhalderman@mbblawfirmkc.com

Hansen Lisa A 58370 229 SE Douglas Suite 210 Lee's Summit MO 64063 816-686-1358 816-817-0924 lisa@lahansenlaw.com

Harrison Belinda L 56036 204 W Linwood Blvd Kansas City MO 64111 816-759-0207 816-759-0209 BLH@BLHarrisonlaw.com

Hass-Buente P. Chandler 71921 3300 NE Ralph Powell Road Lee's Summit MO 64064 806-246-9981 816-246-9987 chass-buente@yjkfamilylawfirm.com

Higgins Makenzi D 68870 232 S Cherry Street Olathe KS 66061 913-764-8844 913-764-1463 m.higgins@higginslawkc.com

Hutchings Alexandra 61136 104 W Kansas Ste B Liberty MO 64068 816-415-3311 816-416-7171 alex@familylawkc.com

Jacobs (Alexander) Kristin K 64500 221 E 11th Street Kansas City MO 64106 816-701-9221 816-221-4866 kristin@jacobsalexanderlaw.com

Jakobe Michelle E 42954 3300 NE Ralph Powell Rd Lee's Summit MO 64064 816-246-9981 816-246-9987 mjakobe@yjkfamilylawfirm.com

Katz Jill M 36554 4520 Main St Suite 700 Kansas City MO 64111 816-756-5800 816-756-1999 jkatz@krigelandkrigel.com

Keel Jeremy 71030 4505 Madison Ave Suite 100 Kansas City MO 64111 816-471-7008 jeremy@fisherlawkc.com

Kelly David A 45983 114 SW 3rd Street Lee's Summit MO 64063 816-347-1818 816-347-1854 dave@mokanlegal.com

Kempf Alyssa M 70677 311 West Kansas Street Independence MO 64050 816-836-8000 816-836-8953 akempf@arwblegal.com

Kuhl Abraham D 61135 3300 NE Ralph Powell Rd Lee's Summit MO 64064 816-246-9981 816-246-9987 akuhl@yjklaw.com

Kuny K. Martin 33993 114 S. Main Street Suite 100 Independence MO 64050 816-254-0535 816-254-0558 martin.kuny@kunylaw.com

Madden Kay 31206 4047 Central Kansas City MO 64111 816-531-2224 816-278-5785 kay@kaymadden.com

Marien Jessica 66453 4520 Main Street Suite 700 Kansas City MO 64111 816-285-6064 816-756-1999 jmarien@krigelandkrigel.com

Mathews Lindsay E 67367 4240 Bue Ridge Blvd. Suite 600 Kansas City MO 64133 816-569-6925 816-886-0570 lindsay@gordonlawkc.com

Moore Debra 36200 12531 Quail Hollow Drive Kansas City MO 66109 816-518-8154 deb.atty@yahoo.com

Moreno Anthony J 67115 111 W 10th St Kansas City MO 64105 816-200-0467 816-873-5600 anthony@morenolawkc.com

Myer Katie 72045 111 W 10th Street Kansas City MO 64105 816-200-0467 816-873-5600 katie@morenolawkc.com

Norris Sandy A 60091 9001 State Line Rd Ste 220 Kansas City MO 64114 816-524-3838 816-569-9120 sandy@lnslawkc.com

Oswald Brown Jennifer E 50988 601 NW Jefferson,PO Box 550 Blue Springs MO 64013 816-229-8121 816-229-0802 jobrown@orrf-law.com

Outlaw Dana 52791 1946 NW Copper Oaks Circle Blue Springs MO 64015 816-229-6100 816-622-1134 dana@danaoutlawfirm.com

Peters Matthew M 67364 4240 Blue Ridge Blvd., Ste 600 Kansas City MO 64133 816-569-6925 816-886-0570 matthew@gordonlawkc.com

Piedimonte James 31239 209 S Spring Indepnedence MO 64050 816-254-6477 816-254-7320 james@jpiedimontelaw.com

Pingel Mandee R 57097 1801 NW Platte Rd. Suite 250 Kansas City MO 64150 816-891-9393 816-891-9380 m.r.pingel@kcfamilylaw.net

Reed John A 52948 114 SW 3rd Street Lee's Summit MO 64063 816-347-1818 816-347-1854 john@mokanlegal.com

Rosengreen Christine P 59103 6750 Antioch Rd Ste 215 Merriam KS 66204 913-402-6069 913-428-8218 crosengreen@josephhollander.com

Sader Samantha 68618 4505 Madison Ave Suite 100 Kansas City MO 64111 816-471-7008 sammi@fisherlawkc.com

Scaglia Patricia M 46082 3675 S Noland Rd Suite 113 Independence MO 64055 816-221-7224 816-373-7224 tricia@scaglialaw.com

Scheuerman Kimberly J 64140 4151 N Mulberry Drive Suite 205 Kansas City MO 64116 816-414-2597 816-382-6297 kscheuerman@levycraig.com

Schwappach Emily 61974 104 W Kansas Liberty MO 64068 816-415-3311 816-416-7171 emily@familylawkc.com

Shelton Michaela 41952 10100 W 87th Suite 303 Raytown MO 64138 913-341-3001 913-341-4289 attorney@sheltonlawoffice.com
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Shelton Michaela 41952 10100 W 87th Ste 303 Raytown MO 64138 913-341-3001 913-341-4289 attorney@sheltonlawoffice.com

Sorensen Shannon A 53509 9001 State Line Rd Ste 220 Kansas City MO 64114 816-524-3838 816-841-2973 shannon@lnslawkc.com

Spitaleri Angela L 65200 200 S. Spring St. Suite 200 Indpendence MO 64050 816-787-1898 816-447-3928 angela@spitalerilaw.com

Stewart Betsy Ann T 19999 100 SW THIRD Street, Ste C Lee's Summit MO 64063 816-525-4443 816-525-1771 bats2@mindspring.com

Triplett Catherine D 68913 130 N Cherry St 3rd flr Olathe KS 66061 913-890-4790 913-890-4794 catherine@boothewalsh.com

Veit Tamara A 56744 233 W. Walnut Independence MO 64050 816-833-1222 816-836-2437 tamara.veit@mehkpclaw.com

Velarde Catalina 65247 4049 Pennsylvania Ave Ste 201 Kansas City MO 64111 816-866-7539 833-471-3494 velardelawfirm@gmail.com

Waits Lindsey A 68815 601 NW Jefferson St Ste 8 Blue Springs MO 64014 816-541-8600 816-541-8605 lindsey@waitswitteman.com

Webb Brian D 38935 4317 S. River Blvd., Suite A Independence MO 64055 816-350-9888 816-373-9530 attywebb2@netscape.net

Wilbee-Kobe Lorri L 57163 510 Main St., PO BOX 309 Grain Valley MO 64029 816-847-2606 816-847-2682 lkobe@lwklaw.com

Williams Leslie A 57154 704 W Main St Suite F Blue Springs MO 64015 816-220-1781 816-220-1787 leslie@lesliewilliamslaw.com

Workman Camille 72200 601 NW Jefferson St Blue Springs MO 64014 816-229-8121 816-229-0802 cworkman@orrf-law.com
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